
Middletown Christian HS
3011 N Union Road    Franklin, OH  45005
School Phone: 513-423-4542 ext. 1331      Fax: 513-261-6841      Email: nbond@mcseagles.net

HS Principal
Dustin Brown

MS Principal
Allyn Atadero

Asst. Athletic Director
Ryan Proffitt

Athletic Director
Nathaniel Bond

Varsity Tennis (Boys)
Spring 2024-2025

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Tuesday Apr. 01 Legacy Christian Academy Franklin Lions Club
Municipal Park

 4:00PM

Tuesday Apr. 08 @ Miami Valley School Miami Valley School  4:00PM
Wednesday Apr. 09 @ Dayton Christian Jr/HS Dayton Christian Jr/HS  4:00PM
Friday Apr. 11 @ Finneytown High School Winton Woods High

School
 4:30PM

Monday Apr. 14 Stivers School for the Arts Dayton Christian School  4:00PM
Monday Apr. 21 Hamilton High School Franklin Lions Club

Municipal Park
 4:30PM

Tuesday Apr. 22 @ Legacy Christian
Academy

Fairgrounds Recreation
Center

 4:00PM

Tuesday Apr. 22 @ Yellow Springs Jr/Sr High
School

Fairgrounds Recreation
Center

 6:00PM

Thursday Apr. 24 @ Valley View High School Arthur O Fisher Park  4:00PM
Monday Apr. 28 Yellow Springs Jr/Sr High

School
Franklin Lions Club
Municipal Park

 4:30PM

Monday Apr. 28 Valley View High School Franklin Lions Club
Municipal Park

 5:30PM

Wednesday Apr. 30 Middletown High School Franklin Lions Club
Municipal Park

 3:30PM

Thursday May. 01 Fairborn City Schools Franklin Lions Club
Municipal Park

 4:30PM

Friday May. 02 @ Blanchester HS Blanchester HS  4:30PM
Tuesday May. 06 @ Dayton Christian Jr/HS Dayton Christian Jr/HS  4:00PM
Thursday May. 08 @ Middletown High School Middletown High School  3:00PM
Friday May. 09 Norwood High

School/Middle School
(Senior Night)

Middletown Christian HS  4:30PM

Saturday May. 10 @ Miami Valley School Miami Valley School  9:30AM
Tuesday May. 13 @ OPEN (OHSAA Sectional

Tournament)
Princeton High School  9:00AM

Thursday May. 15 @ Norwood High
School/Middle School

Waterworks Complex  4:30PM
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